FE
AT
U
RE
S
FULLY-FLEDGED LEAD ACID BATTERY
REPLACEMENT
MAXIMUM CYCLE LIFE. SAFEST LITHIUM TECHNOLOGY.

Energy
(Wh)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
LFP POW12-16 12.8 16 204.8 168 128 97 97 TBAR
LFP POW12-22 12.8 22 281.6 168 128 123 123 TBAR
LFP V12-007,5 T2 12.8 7.5 96 151 65 94 94 T2
LFP V12-012 T2 12.8 12 153.6 151 98 93 93 T2
LFP V12-020 T12 12.8 20 256 181 77 167 167 T12
LFP V12-040 T6 12.8 40 512 197 166 170 170 T6
LFP V12-100BT2 T11 12.8 100 1280 330 173 212 212 T11
LFP V12-100LBT T11 12.8 100 1280 355 176 190 190 T11
LFP V12-125LBT T11 12.8 125 1600 355 175 190 190 T11
LFP V12-150 T11 12.8 150 1920 330 173 212 212 - T11
LFP V24-050BT T11 25.6 50 1280 330 172 214 220 T11
MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
3.4 [0.134]
7.95 [0.313]